

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2322/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2004 in LPA No. 447/2001 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

AWADHESH SINHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., intervention and prayer for interim relief and o  
ffice report )

IA Nos.4-7-appln. for intervention

Date: 16/12/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi,adv.

Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

for State Mr. Gopal Singh,adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.

Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy,adv.

Mr. H.Jha,adv.

Mr.Vineet Chandra Sharma,adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar,adv.

Mr. P.S.Mishra,Sr.Adv.

M/s. T.H.Varjhana,U.Mishra,  
A.C.Mishra,D.Kumar Jha,R.C.Prakash and  
Mr. Manu Shankar Mishra,advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

With this matter be All the applications for intervention alongw  
placed on 30.1.2006. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed in the meantime

List along with the SLP(C) Nos. 6369-76/2005.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER