

enclosed with the affidavit does not tally with the cause title. The counsel was asked vide Registry;s letter dated 16/8/2007 to clarify the same, but he has not done the needful so far. The counsel, therefore, seeks two weeks' time to clarify the same.

List thereafter.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master