

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal on 4th May,
2010 (non-misc. day).

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER