

For Respondent(s) Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Atul Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
for M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Advs.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.

In-person (N/P)

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv. (N/P)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Jaipurian, Adv.

....3/-

- 3 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the petitions after the ensuing
summer vacation.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master

[N.B. : The advocate, who appeared for Mr. Gopal
Singh, advocate, did not give his
appearance]