



Respondent-In-Person(NP)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh ,Adv

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra ,Adv  
Mr.Tathagath Vardhan, Adv.  
Mr.Ritu Rai Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr.Mayar Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr.Basava Prabhu S.Patil, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.  
Mr.G.Balaji, Adv.  
For M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

Mr.Kundan Kr.Mishra, Adv.  
Mr.Farooq Raza, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the Respondent Board/Successor  
Institution in S.L.P.(C)Nos.6369-6376/2005 & S.L.P.  
(C)No.2322/2005. Notice be given dasti also.

: 3 :

List these matters on a non-miscellaneous day for  
final disposal after service is complete.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master